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TEXHUHECKUNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN U YCJTOBUNA SKCTIJTYATALUNN

XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

XapakTepucTtuka

Knacc koMmgopTa

Twn ocHoBbI (Oy6b)

Bec

O6Lwasa ToNWwmMHa

OnnHa

LWunpwnHa

Tvn pnu3anHa

Knacc npumeHeHuns 6bIToBOWN

Twvn nokpbITNA

CocTaB Bopca

Cnocob yknagku

dopmaT

dopmMaT oTpesKa

Twnn oCHOBBI

OTTeHOoK

3HavyeHune

LC1

Pe3unHa

1750 r/m?

8,50 mm

25 ™M

80 c™m

JInHenHbIn

23

NrnonpobusHoe

100% PP

Ha knen

Kosep

Jopoxxka

Pe3unHa

CpeaHun



